

# More Product Information

## Full Ingredient List



### **Ingredient Label Note:**

We like to keep things clear and honest! Each label lists our main ingredients, followed by any sub-ingredients in parentheses. For example, flour can include a few extra parts that make it what it is: bleached wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, and enzyme. These sub-ingredients come straight from the manufacturer. We do not add them ourselves! We list everything so you know exactly what goes into every product.

# CAKE LABELS

## Vanilla Cake

### Vanilla Buttercream Frosting

**CAKE INGREDIENTS:** GRANULATED SUGAR, WHOLE MILK (MILK, VITAMIN D3), FLOUR (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID, ENZYME), UNSALTED BUTTER (PASTERUIZED CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORINGS), EGG, BAKING POWDER (CORN STARCH, SODIUM BICARBONATE, SODIUM ALUMINUM SULFATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), SEA SALT, VANILLA EXTRACT (VANILLA BEAN EXTRACTIVES IN WATER & ALCOHOL), ALMOND EXTRACT (WATER, ALCOHOL, AND OIL OF BITTER ALMOND).

**FROSTING INGREDIENTS:** POWDERED SUGAR (SUGAR, CORN STARCH), UNSALTED BUTTER (PASTEURIZED CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORINGS), HEAVY CREAM (HEAVY CREAM, MILK, CONTAINS LESS THAN 0.5% OF: CARRAGEENAN, MONO-AND DIGLYCERIDES, POLYSORBATE 80.), VANILLA EXTRACT (VANILLA BEAN EXTRACTIVES IN WATER & ALCOHOL), SEA SALT, WATER, CITRIC ACID (ANHYDROUS GRANULAR).

**CONTAINS THE FOLLOWING ALLERGENS:** WHEAT, MILK, EGGS, TREE NUTS, AND SOY. PREPARED IN A KITCHEN THAT HANDLES PEANUTS, FISH, SHELLFISH, AND SESAME.  
**ICING COLOR CONTAINS:** SULFITES

**This product is home produced and processed, and the production area has not been inspected by the state department of health. NOT FOR RESALE.**

Net Weight: \_\_\_\_\_ Date the Food Was Processed: | |  
Holiday Cakery LLC | 2945 Braeburn Columbus, IN 47201  
www.holidaycakery.com (812) 913-5211



Order Here

## Vanilla Doll Cake

### Vanilla Buttercream Frosting

**CAKE INGREDIENTS:** GRANULATED SUGAR, WHOLE MILK (MILK, VITAMIN D3), FLOUR (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID, ENZYME), UNSALTED BUTTER (PASTERUIZED CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORINGS), EGGS, BAKING POWDER (CORN STARCH, SODIUM BICARBONATE, SODIUM ALUMINUM SULFATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), SEA SALT, VANILLA EXTRACT (VANILLA BEAN EXTRACTIVES IN WATER & ALCOHOL)

**FROSTING INGREDIENTS:** POWDERED SUGAR (SUGAR, CORN STARCH), UNSALTED BUTTER (PASTEURIZED CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORINGS), HEAVY CREAM (HEAVY CREAM, MILK, CONTAINS LESS THAN 0.5% OF: CARRAGEENAN, MONO-AND DIGLYCERIDES, POLYSORBATE 80.), VANILLA EXTRACT (VANILLA BEAN EXTRACTIVES IN WATER & ALCOHOL), SEA SALT, WATER, CITRIC ACID (ANHYDROUS GRANULAR).

**DECORATION INGREDIENTS:** BLUE ICING COLOR: (CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, GLYCERIN, WATER, BLUE 1, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, 2% OR LESS OF: RED 3, AGAR GUM, CITRIC ACID, SODIUM CITRATE, POTASSIUM SORBATE [PRESERVATIVES].) SILVER SHIMMER DUST: POTASSIUM ALUMINUM SILICATE, TITANIUM DIOXIDE, IRON OXIDES.

**CONTAINS THE FOLLOWING ALLERGENS:** WHEAT, MILK, EGGS, AND SOY. PREPARED IN A KITCHEN THAT HANDLES PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, FISH, SHELLFISH, AND SESAME.  
**ICING COLOR CONTAINS:** SULFITES

**This product is home produced and processed, and the production area has not been inspected by the state department of health. NOT FOR RESALE.**

Net Weight: \_\_\_\_\_ Date the Food Was Processed: | |  
Holiday Cakery LLC | 2945 Braeburn Columbus, IN 47201  
www.holidaycakery.com (812) 913-5211

## Vanilla Vintage Heart Cake

### Vanilla Buttercream Frosting & Silver Shimmer

**CAKE INGREDIENTS:** GRANULATED SUGAR, WHOLE MILK (MILK, VITAMIN D3), FLOUR (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID, ENZYME), UNSALTED BUTTER (PASTERUIZED CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORINGS), EGG, BAKING POWDER (CORN STARCH, SODIUM BICARBONATE, SODIUM ALUMINUM SULFATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), SEA SALT, VANILLA EXTRACT (VANILLA BEAN EXTRACTIVES IN WATER & ALCOHOL), ALMOND EXTRACT (WATER, ALCOHOL, AND OIL OF BITTER ALMOND).

**FROSTING INGREDIENTS:** POWDERED SUGAR (SUGAR, CORN STARCH), UNSALTED BUTTER (PASTEURIZED CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORINGS), HEAVY CREAM (HEAVY CREAM, MILK, CONTAINS LESS THAN 0.5% OF: CARRAGEENAN, MONO-AND DIGLYCERIDES, POLYSORBATE 80.), VANILLA EXTRACT (VANILLA BEAN EXTRACTIVES IN WATER & ALCOHOL), SEA SALT, WATER, CITRIC ACID (ANHYDROUS GRANULAR).

**DECORATION INGREDIENTS:** RED ICING COLOR (CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, GLYCERIN, WATER, RED 40, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, 2% OR LESS OF: AGAR GUM, CITRIC ACID, POTASSIUM SORBATE & SODIUM CITRATE [PRESERVATIVES].) SILVER SHIMMER DUST (POTASSIUM ALUMINUM SILICATE, TITANIUM DIOXIDE, IRON OXIDES).

**CONTAINS THE FOLLOWING ALLERGENS:** WHEAT, MILK, EGGS, TREE NUTS, AND SOY. PREPARED IN A KITCHEN THAT HANDLES PEANUTS, FISH, SHELLFISH, AND SESAME.  
**ICING COLOR CONTAINS:** SULFITES

**This product is home produced and processed, and the production area has not been inspected by the state department of health. NOT FOR RESALE.**

Net Weight: \_\_\_\_\_ Date the Food Was Processed: | |  
Holiday Cakery LLC | 2945 Braeburn Columbus, IN 47201  
www.holidaycakery.com (812) 913-5211



Order Here

## Chocolate Cake

### Vanilla Buttercream Frosting

**INGREDIENTS: CAKE:** GRANULATED SUGAR, WHOLE MILK (MILK, VITAMIN D3), WATER, ALL-PURPOSE FLOUR (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID, ENZYME), VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN OIL), EGGS, UNSWEETENED COCOA POWDER (COCOA), VANILLA EXTRACT (VANILLA BEAN EXTRACTIVES IN WATER & ALCOHOL), BAKING SODA (SODIUM BICARBONATE), BAKING POWDER (CORN STARCH, SODIUM BICARBONATE, SODIUM ALUMINUM SULFATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), SEA SALT.

**FROSTING:** POWDERED SUGAR (SUGAR, CORN STARCH), UNSALTED BUTTER (PASTEURIZED CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORINGS), HEAVY CREAM (HEAVY CREAM, MILK, CONTAINS LESS THAN 0.5% OF: CARRAGEENAN, MONO-AND DIGLYCERIDES, POLYSORBATE 80.), VANILLA EXTRACT (VANILLA BEAN EXTRACTIVES IN WATER & ALCOHOL), SEA SALT, WATER, CITRIC ACID (ANHYDROUS GRANULAR).

**CONTAINS FOOD ALLERGENS:** WHEAT, MILK, EGGS, SOY. PREPARED IN A KITCHEN THAT HANDLES PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, FISH, SHELLFISH, AND SESAME.

**This product is home produced and processed, and the production area has not been inspected by the state department of health. NOT FOR RESALE.**

Net Weight: \_\_\_\_\_ Date the Food Was Processed: | |  
Holiday Cakery LLC | 2945 Braeburn Columbus, IN 47201  
www.holidaycakery.com

# CUPCAKE LABELS

## Vanilla Cupcakes With Vanilla Buttercream Frosting

**CUPCAKE INGREDIENTS:** GRANULATED SUGAR, FLOUR (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID, ENZYME), WHOLE MILK (MILK, VITAMIN D3), EGGS, UNSALTED BUTTER (PASTEURIZED CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORINGS), BAKING POWDER (CORN STARCH, SODIUM BICARBONATE, SODIUM ALUMINUM SULFATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), SEA SALT, VANILLA EXTRACT (VANILLA BEAN EXTRACTIVES IN WATER & ALCOHOL).

**FROSTING INGREDIENTS:** POWDERED SUGAR (SUGAR, CORN STARCH), UNSALTED BUTTER (PASTEURIZED CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORINGS), HEAVY CREAM (HEAVY CREAM, MILK, CONTAINS LESS THAN 0.5% OF: CARRAGEENAN, MONO-AND DIGLYCERIDES, POLYSORBATE 80.), VANILLA EXTRACT (VANILLA BEAN EXTRACTIVES IN WATER & ALCOHOL), SEA SALT, WATER, CITRIC ACID (ANHYDROUS GRANULAR).

**CONTAINS THE FOLLOWING ALLERGENS:** WHEAT, MILK, EGGS. PREPARED IN A KITCHEN THAT HANDLES PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, FISH, SHELLFISH, SOY, AND SESAME.

**This product is home produced and processed, and the production area has not been inspected by the state department of health. NOT FOR RESALE.**

Net Weight: \_\_\_\_\_ Date the Food Was Processed:   |   |  
Holiday Cakery LLC| 2945 Braeburn Columbus, IN 47201  
www.holidaycakery.com (812) 913-5211

## Vanilla Cupcakes

### With Vanilla Buttercream Frosting, Red & Blue Sprinkles

**CUPCAKE INGREDIENTS:** GRANULATED SUGAR, FLOUR (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID, ENZYME), WHOLE MILK (MILK, VITAMIN D3), EGGS, UNSALTED BUTTER (PASTEURIZED CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORINGS), BAKING POWDER (CORN STARCH, SODIUM BICARBONATE, SODIUM ALUMINUM SULFATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), SEA SALT, VANILLA EXTRACT (VANILLA BEAN EXTRACTIVES IN WATER & ALCOHOL).

**FROSTING INGREDIENTS:** POWDERED SUGAR (SUGAR, CORN STARCH), UNSALTED BUTTER (PASTEURIZED CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORINGS), HEAVY CREAM (HEAVY CREAM, MILK, CONTAINS LESS THAN 0.5% OF: CARRAGEENAN, MONO-AND DIGLYCERIDES, POLYSORBATE 80.), VANILLA EXTRACT (VANILLA BEAN EXTRACTIVES IN WATER & ALCOHOL), SEA SALT, WATER, CITRIC ACID (ANHYDROUS GRANULAR).

**DECORATION INGREDIENTS:** RED SPRINKLES (CANE SUGAR, TAPIOCA STARCH, PALM OIL, PALM KERNEL OIL, SUNFLOWER LECITHIN, COLORING [VEGETABLE JUICES], CARNAUBA WAX), BLUE SPRINKLES (SUGAR, HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL OIL, CORN STARCH, SUNFLOWER LECITHIN, FD&C BLUE 1 LAKE, MALTODEXTRIN, CARNAUBA WAX, VANILLIN, CELLULOSE GUM).

**CONTAINS THE FOLLOWING ALLERGENS:** WHEAT, MILK, EGGS. PREPARED IN A KITCHEN THAT HANDLES PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, FISH, SHELLFISH, SOY, AND SESAME.

**This product is home produced and processed, and the production area has not been inspected by the state department of health. NOT FOR RESALE.**

Net Weight: \_\_\_\_\_ Date the Food Was Processed:   |   |  
Holiday Cakery LLC| 2945 Braeburn Columbus, IN 47201  
www.holidaycakery.com (812) 913-5211

## Chocolate Cupcake Vanilla Buttercream Frosting

**INGREDIENTS: CAKE:** GRANULATED SUGAR, WHOLE MILK (MILK, VITAMIN D3), WATER, ALL-PURPOSE FLOUR (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID, ENZYME), VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN OIL), EGGS, UNSWEETENED COCOA POWDER (COCOA), VANILLA EXTRACT (VANILLA BEAN EXTRACTIVES IN WATER & ALCOHOL), BAKING SODA (SODIUM BICARBONATE), BAKING POWDER (CORN STARCH, SODIUM BICARBONATE, SODIUM ALUMINUM SULFATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), SEA SALT.

**FROSTING:** POWDERED SUGAR (SUGAR, CORN STARCH), UNSALTED BUTTER (PASTEURIZED CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORINGS), HEAVY CREAM (HEAVY CREAM, MILK, CONTAINS LESS THAN 0.5% OF: CARRAGEENAN, MONO-AND DIGLYCERIDES, POLYSORBATE 80.), VANILLA EXTRACT (VANILLA BEAN EXTRACTIVES IN WATER & ALCOHOL), SEA SALT, WATER, CITRIC ACID (ANHYDROUS GRANULAR).

**CONTAINS FOOD ALLERGENS:** WHEAT, MILK, EGGS, SOY. PREPARED IN A KITCHEN THAT HANDLES PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, FISH, SHELLFISH, AND SESAME.

**This product is home produced and processed, and the production area has not been inspected by the state department of health. NOT FOR RESALE.**

Net Weight: \_\_\_\_\_ Date the Food Was Processed:   |   |  
Holiday Cakery LLC | 2945 Braeburn Columbus, IN 47201  
www.holidaycakery.com

# COOKIE LABELS

## Sugar Cookies

with Sugar Cookie Buttercream Frosting

**COOKIE INGREDIENTS:** ALL-PURPOSE FLOUR (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID, ENZYME), GRANULATED SUGAR, SALTED BUTTER (PASTEURIZED CREAM, SALT), EGG, BAKING SODA (SODIUM BICARBONATE), VANILLA EXTRACT (VANILLA BEAN EXTRACTIVES IN WATER & ALCOHOL), ALMOND EXTRACT (WATER, ALCOHOL, AND OIL OF BITTER ALMOND), CREAM OF TARTAR.

**FROSTING INGREDIENTS:** POWDERED SUGAR (SUGAR, CORN STARCH), UNSALTED BUTTER (PASTEURIZED CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORINGS), HEAVY CREAM (HEAVY CREAM, MILK, CONTAINS LESS THAN 0.5% OF: CARRAGEENAN, MONO-AND DIGLYCERIDES, POLYSORBATE 80.), VANILLA EXTRACT (VANILLA BEAN EXTRACTIVES IN WATER & ALCOHOL), ALMOND EXTRACT (WATER, ALCOHOL, AND OIL OF BITTER ALMOND), SEA SALT, WATER, CITRIC ACID (ANHYDROUS GRANULAR).

**CONTAINS THE FOLLOWING ALLERGENS:** WHEAT, MILK, EGGS, AND TREE NUTS. PREPARED IN A KITCHEN THAT HANDLES PEANUTS, FISH, SHELLFISH, SOY, AND SESAME.

**This product is home produced and processed, and the production area has not been inspected by the state department of health. NOT FOR RESALE.**

Net Weight: \_\_\_\_\_ Date the Food Was Processed: | |  
Holiday Cakery LLC | 2945 Braeburn Columbus, IN 47201  
www.holidaycakery.com (812) 913-5211

## Oatmeal Cookie Sandwich

with Maple Buttercream Frosting

**COOKIE INGREDIENTS:** ALL-PURPOSE FLOUR (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID, ENZYME), LIGHT BROWN SUGAR (SUGAR, MOLASSES), SALTED BUTTER (PASTEURIZED CREAM, SALT), GRANULATED SUGAR, OATS (WHOLE GRAIN ROLLED OATS), EGGS, PURE VANILLA EXTRACT (VANILLA BEAN EXTRACTIVES IN WATER & ALCOHOL), BAKING SODA (SODIUM BICARBONATE), SEA SALT, BAKING POWDER (CORN STARCH, SODIUM BICARBONATE, SODIUM ALUMINUM SULFATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), CINNAMON.

**BUTTERCREAM INGREDIENTS:** POWDERED SUGAR (SUGAR, CORN STARCH), UNSALTED BUTTER (PASTEURIZED CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORINGS), HEAVY CREAM (HEAVY CREAM, MILK, CONTAINS LESS THAN 0.5% OF: CARRAGEENAN, MONO-AND DIGLYCERIDES, POLYSORBATE 80.), MAPLE EXTRACT (ALCOHOL, WATER, NATURAL FLAVOR, & EXTRACTIVES OF MOUNTAIN MAPLE), SEA SALT, VANILLA EXTRACT (VANILLA BEAN EXTRACTIVES IN WATER & ALCOHOL), WATER, CITRIC ACID (ANHYDROUS GRANULAR).

**CONTAINS THE FOLLOWING ALLERGENS:** WHEAT, MILK, EGGS. PREPARED IN A KITCHEN THAT HANDLES PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, FISH, SHELLFISH, SOY, AND SESAME.

**This product is home produced and processed, and the production area has not been inspected by the state department of health. NOT FOR RESALE.**

Net Weight: \_\_\_\_\_ Date the Food Was Processed: | |  
Holiday Cakery LLC | 2945 Braeburn Columbus, IN 47201  
www.holidaycakery.com (812) 913-5211



Order Here

## Chocolate Chip Cookies

**INGREDIENTS: COOKIE:** ALL-PURPOSE FLOUR (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID, ENZYME), CHOCOLATE CHIPS (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, COCOA BUTTER, BUTTERFAT [MILK], SOY LECITHIN [AN EMULSIFIER], VANILLA EXTRACT), LIGHT BROWN SUGAR (SUGAR, MOLASSES), SALTED BUTTER (PASTEURIZED CREAM, SALT), GRANULATED SUGAR, EGGS, PURE VANILLA EXTRACT (VANILLA BEAN EXTRACTIVES IN WATER & ALCOHOL), BAKING SODA (SODIUM BICARBONATE), SEA SALT, BAKING POWDER (CORN STARCH, SODIUM BICARBONATE, SODIUM ALUMINUM SULFATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE).

**CONTAINS FOOD ALLERGENS:** WHEAT, MILK, EGGS, SOY. PREPARED IN A KITCHEN THAT HANDLES PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, FISH, SHELLFISH, AND SESAME.

**This product is home produced and processed, and the production area has not been inspected by the state department of health. NOT FOR RESALE.**

Net Weight: \_\_\_\_\_ Date the Food Was Processed: | |  
Holiday Cakery LLC | 2945 Braeburn Columbus, IN 47201  
www.holidaycakery.com (812) 913-5211



Order Here

## American Flag Sugar Cookies

with Sugar Cookie Buttercream Frosting

**COOKIE INGREDIENTS:** ALL-PURPOSE FLOUR (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID, ENZYME), GRANULATED SUGAR, SALTED BUTTER (PASTEURIZED CREAM, SALT), EGG, BAKING SODA (SODIUM BICARBONATE), VANILLA EXTRACT (VANILLA BEAN EXTRACTIVES IN WATER & ALCOHOL), ALMOND EXTRACT (WATER, ALCOHOL, AND OIL OF BITTER ALMOND), CREAM OF TARTAR.

**FROSTING INGREDIENTS:** POWDERED SUGAR (SUGAR, CORN STARCH), UNSALTED BUTTER (PASTEURIZED CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORINGS), HEAVY CREAM (HEAVY CREAM, MILK, CONTAINS LESS THAN 0.5% OF: CARRAGEENAN, MONO-AND DIGLYCERIDES, POLYSORBATE 80.), VANILLA EXTRACT (VANILLA BEAN EXTRACTIVES IN WATER & ALCOHOL), ALMOND EXTRACT (WATER, ALCOHOL, AND OIL OF BITTER ALMOND), SEA SALT, WATER, CITRIC ACID (ANHYDROUS GRANULAR).

**DECORATION INGREDIENTS:** RED FOOD COLOR: (CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, GLYCERIN, WATER, RED 40, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, 2% OR LESS OF: AGAR GUM, CITRIC ACID, POTASSIUM SORBATE & SODIUM CITRATE [PRESERVATIVES]), BLUE FOOD COLOR: (CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, GLYCERIN, WATER, BLUE 1, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, 2% OR LESS OF: RED 3, AGAR GUM, CITRIC ACID, SODIUM CITRATE, POTASSIUM SORBATE [PRESERVATIVE].)

**CONTAINS THE FOLLOWING FOOD ALLERGENS:** WHEAT, MILK, EGGS, AND TREE NUTS. PREPARED IN A KITCHEN THAT HANDLES PEANUTS, FISH, SHELLFISH, SOY, AND SESAME.  
**FOOD COLORING CONTAINS:** SULFITES

**This product is home produced and processed, and the production area has not been inspected by the state department of health. NOT FOR RESALE.**

Net Weight: \_\_\_\_\_ Date the Food Was Processed: | |  
Holiday Cakery LLC | 2945 Braeburn Columbus, IN 47201  
www.holidaycakery.com (812) 913-5211

## Halloween Sugar Cookies

with Sugar Cookie Buttercream Frosting

**COOKIE INGREDIENTS:** ALL-PURPOSE FLOUR (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID, ENZYME), GRANULATED SUGAR, SALTED BUTTER (PASTEURIZED CREAM, SALT), EGG, BAKING SODA (SODIUM BICARBONATE), VANILLA EXTRACT (VANILLA BEAN EXTRACTIVES IN WATER & ALCOHOL), ALMOND EXTRACT (WATER, ALCOHOL, AND OIL OF BITTER ALMOND), CREAM OF TARTAR.

**FROSTING INGREDIENTS:** POWDERED SUGAR (SUGAR, CORN STARCH), UNSALTED BUTTER (PASTEURIZED CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORINGS), HEAVY CREAM (HEAVY CREAM, MILK, CONTAINS LESS THAN 0.5% OF: CARRAGEENAN, MONO-AND DIGLYCERIDES, POLYSORBATE 80.), VANILLA EXTRACT (VANILLA BEAN EXTRACTIVES IN WATER & ALCOHOL), ALMOND EXTRACT (WATER, ALCOHOL, AND OIL OF BITTER ALMOND), SEA SALT, WATER, CITRIC ACID (ANHYDROUS GRANULAR).

**DECORATION INGREDIENTS:** HALLOWEEN SPRINKLES: (SUGAR, HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL OIL, MODIFIED PALM KERNEL OIL, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, CORN STARCH, CONFECTIONER'S GLAZE, SUNFLOWER LECITHIN, MALTODEXTRIN, CARNAUBA WAX, VANILLIN, CELLULOSE GUM, RED 40, RED 40 LAKE, YELLOW 5, YELLOW 5 LAKE, YELLOW 6, YELLOW 6 LAKE, BLUE 2 LAKE, BLUE 1, BLUE 1 LAKE), ORANGE ICING COLOR (CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, GLYCERIN, WATER, YELLOW 6, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, 2% OR LESS OF: AGAR GUM, CITRIC ACID, SODIUM CITRATE, POTASSIUM SORBATE, AND SODIUM BENZOATE [PRESERVATIVES].)

**CONTAINS THE FOLLOWING FOOD ALLERGENS:** WHEAT, MILK, EGGS, AND TREE NUTS. PREPARED IN A KITCHEN THAT HANDLES PEANUTS, FISH, SHELLFISH, SOY, AND SESAME.  
**FOOD COLORING CONTAINS:** SULFITES

**This product is home produced and processed, and the production area has not been inspected by the state department of health. NOT FOR RESALE.**

Net Weight: \_\_\_\_\_ Date the Food Was Processed: | |  
Holiday Cakery LLC | 2945 Braeburn Columbus, IN 47201  
www.holidaycakery.com (812) 913-5211

## Snickerdoodle Cookies

**INGREDIENTS: COOKIE:** GRANULATED SUGAR, ALL-PURPOSE FLOUR (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID, ENZYME), SALTED BUTTER (PASTEURIZED CREAM, SALT), EGGS, PURE VANILLA EXTRACT (VANILLA BEAN EXTRACTIVES IN WATER & ALCOHOL), CREAM OF TARTAR, BAKING SODA (SODIUM BICARBONATE), SEA SALT, GROUND CINNAMON.

**CONTAINS THE FOLLOWING ALLERGENS:** WHEAT, MILK, EGGS. PREPARED IN A KITCHEN THAT HANDLES PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, FISH, SHELLFISH, SOY, AND SESAME.

**This product is home produced and processed, and the production area has not been inspected by the state department of health. NOT FOR RESALE.**

Net Weight: \_\_\_\_\_ Date the Food Was Processed: | |  
Holiday Cakery LLC | 2945 Braeburn Columbus, IN 47201  
www.holidaycakery.com (812) 913-5211

# CAKE POP LABELS

## Vanilla Cake Pops

**CAKE INGREDIENTS:** GRANULATED SUGAR, WHOLE MILK (MILK, VITAMIN D3), FLOUR (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID, ENZYME), UNSALTED BUTTER (PASTERUIZED CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORINGS), POWDERED SUGAR (SUGAR, CORN STARCH), EGG, BAKING POWDER (CORN STARCH, SODIUM BICARBONATE, SODIUM ALUMINUM SULFATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), HEAVY CREAM (HEAVY CREAM, MILK, CONTAINS LESS THAN 0.5% OF: CARRAGEENAN, MONO-AND DIGLYCERIDES, POLYSORBATE 80.), VANILLA EXTRACT (VANILLA BEAN EXTRACTIVES IN WATER & ALCOHOL), SEA SALT, WATER, CITRIC ACID (ANHYDROUS GRANULAR), CAKE RELEASE PAN COATING (SOYBEAN OIL, CORN STARCH, MONO-AND DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, MIXED TOCOPHEROLS (ANTIOXIDANT)).

**COATING:** CANDY MELTS (SUGAR, HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL OIL, PALM KERNEL OIL, WHEY POWDER (MILK), 2% OR LESS OF: WHOLE MILK POWDER, NONFAT MILK POWDER, CREAM POWDER, LACTOSE, SOY LECITHIN, SALT, ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS.) COCONUT OIL (ORGANIC REFINED EXPELLER-PRESSED COCONUT OIL)

**DECORATION:** RAINBOW NONPAREIL SPRINKLES (SUGAR, CORN STARCH, WITH 2% OR LESS OF: ANNATTO EXTRACT (COLOR), CARNAUBA WAX, CONFECTIONER'S GLAZE, SPIRULINA EXTRACT (COLOR), TURMERIC EXTRACT (COLOR), VEGETABLE JUICE (COLOR)).

**CONTAINS THE FOLLOWING ALLERGENS:** WHEAT, MILK, EGGS, AND SOY. PREPARED IN A KITCHEN THAT HANDLES PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, FISH, SHELLFISH, AND SESAME.

**This product is home produced and processed, and the production area has not been inspected by the state department of health. NOT FOR RESALE.**

Net Weight: \_\_\_\_\_ Date the Food Was Processed: | |

Holiday Cakery LLC| 2945 Braeburn Columbus, IN 47201

www.holidaycakery.com (812) 913-5211



Order Here